©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2015
January, 2015 − Rev. 8
1 Publication Order Number:
MC74AC132/D
MC74AC132, MC74ACT132
Quad 2-Input NAND Schmitt
Trigger
High−Performance Silicon−Gate CMOS

CIN Input Capacitance 4.5 pF VCC = 5.0 V
CPD Power Dissipation Capacitance 30 pF VCC = 5.0 V
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping†
MC74AC132DG SOIC−14
(Pb−Free) 55 Units/Rail
MC74AC132DR2G SOIC−14
(Pb−Free) 2500/Tape & Reel
MC74ACT132DG SOIC−14
(Pb−Free) 55 Units/Rail
MC74ACT132DR2G SOIC−14
(Pb−Free) 2500/Tape & Reel
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.
Downloaded from Arrow.com.